

*Electricity Case No 865 of 2014
1728 of 2014*

Present: Sri K. Mookerjee.

Addl. District And Sessions Judge ,3rd Court ,Hooghly

Order no 37 Dated 09.10.2023:

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 2 and 3.

The sole accused on C.B is present by filing hazirah .

No witness is present.

Fix **05.02.2024** for evidence of CSW 2 and 3.

Prosecution is directed to issue summons upon the witnesses and produce the alamat if any on the next date fixed.

Accused as before.

Judge,Electricity Act
3rd,Court,Hooghly(Sadar)